New Produc t  News No.1224E-10 2022-11
Radius Mill RV
RV type
GX2160 Features
JM4160 Features
Applications
Roughing Semi
Finishing

ith
ou
t
ai
r
ho
le
【Note】Coolant Pipe is attached.
Item code
Size(mm)
S
to
ck
DCONWS THSZWS LB2 LB1 BHTA2BD1 φDS
With air hole
BT50-22.225- 50-50
BT50-22.225-100-50
BT50-22.225-150-50
BT50-22.225-200-50
BT50-22.225-250-50

(kg)
Rigidity
value
(μm)
δ
G φD H H1 φC L M L1 φC1 φC2
A
63
A63-RSG8-105-M25
M8 8.5 18 6.5 15
105
25
80
30 32
1.3 0.6
A63-RSG8-135-M25 135 110 1.4 0.7
A63-RSG8-165-M25 165 140 1.9 0.8
A63-RSG12-125-M25
M12 12.5 22 6 24
125
25
100
43 45
1.9 0.3
A63-RSG12-155-M25 155 130 2.3 0.4
A63-RSG12-185-M25 185 160 2.7 0.5
A63-RSG12-150-M50 150
50
100 2.0 0.5
A63-RSG12-180-M50 180 130 2.4 0.6
A63-RSG12-210-M50 210 160 2.8 0.8
A63-RSG12-175-M75 175
75
100 2.2 0.9
A63-RSG12-205-M75 205 130 2.6 1.0
A63-RSG12-235-M75 235 160 3.0 1.3
A63-RSG12-200-M100 200
100
100 2.3 1.4
A63-RSG12-230-M100 230 130 2.7 1.6
A63-RSG12-260-M100 260 160 3.1 1.9
A63-RSG12-225-M125 225
125
100 2.5 2.1
A63-RSG12-255-M125 255 130 2.9 2.4
A63-RSG12-285-M125 285 160 3.3 2.7
A63-RSG12-250-M150 250
150
100 2.6 3.1
A63-RSG12-280-M150 280 130 3.0 3.4
A63-RSG12-310-M150 310 160 3.4 3.8
A63-RSG16-140-M25
M16 17 25 6 29
140 25
115 52 54
2.8 0.2
A63-RSG16-165-M50 165 50 3.2 0.4
A63-RSG16-190-M75 190 75 3.6 0.6
A63-RSG16-215-M100 215 100 2.8 0.9
A63-RSG16-240-M125 ※ 240 125 2.8 1.3
A63-RSG16-265-M150 ※ 265 150 3.2 1.9
A63-RSG16-290-M175 ※ 290 175 3.6 2.5
A
10
0
A100-RSG12-140-M25
M12 12.5 22 6 24
140
25
115
43 45
3.4 0.3
A100-RSG12-170-M25 170 145 3.7 0.4
A100-RSG12-200-M25 200 175 4.7 0.4
A100-RSG12-165-M50 165
50
115 3.5 0.5
A100-RSG12-195-M50 195 145 3.8 0.6
A100-RSG12-225-M50 225 175 4.8 0.6
A100-RSG12-190-M75 190
75
115 3.7 0.8
A100-RSG12-220-M75 220 145 4.0 1.0
A100-RSG12-250-M75 250 175 5.0 1.0
A100-RSG12-215-M100 215
100
115 3.8 1.4
A100-RSG12-245-M100 245 145 4.1 1.6
A100-RSG12-275-M100 275 175 5.1 1.6
A100-RSG12-240-M125 240
125
115 4.0 2.1
A100-RSG12-270-M125 270 145 4.3 2.4
A100-RSG12-300-M125 300 175 5.3 2.4
A100-RSG12-265-M150 265
150
115 4.1 3.0
A100-RSG12-295-M150 295 145 4.4 3.4
A100-RSG12-325-M150 325 175 5.4 3.4
A100-RSG12-290-M175 290
175
115 4.3 4.3
A100-RSG12-320-M175 320 145 4.6 4.6
A100-RSG12-350-M175 350 175 5.6 4.6
A100-RSG16-140-M25
M16 17 25 6 29
140
25
115
52 54
4.0 0.2
A100-RSG16-170-M25 170 145 4.5 0.2
A100-RSG16-200-M25 200 175 5.7 0.2
A100-RSG16-165-M50 165
50
115 4.2 0.3
A100-RSG16-195-M50 195 145 4.7 0.4
A100-RSG16-225-M50 225 175 5.9 0.4
A100-RSG16-190-M75 190
75
115 4.5 0.5
A100-RSG16-220-M75 220 145 5.0 0.6
A100-RSG16-250-M75 250 175 6.1 0.6
A100-RSG16-215-M100 215
100
115 4.7 0.8
A100-RSG16-245-M100 245 145 5.2 0.9
A100-RSG16-275-M100 275 175 6.3 0.9
A100-RSG16-240-M125 240
125
115 4.9 1.1
A100-RSG16-270-M125 270 145 5.4 1.3
A100-RSG16-300-M125 300 175 6.5 1.3
A100-RSG16-265-M150 265
150
115 5.1 1.6
A100-RSG16-295-M150 295 145 5.6 1.8
A100-RSG16-325-M150 325 175 6.7 1.8
A100-RSG16-290-M175 290
175
115 5.3 2.2
A100-RSG16-320-M175 320 145 5.8 2.4
A100-RSG16-350-M175 350 175 7.0 2.5
A100-RSG16-315-M200 315
200
115 5.5 3.0
A100-RSG16-345-M200 345 145 6.0 3.2
A100-RSG16-375-M200 375 175 7.2 3.3
A100-RSG16-340-M225 340
225
115 5.7 3.9
A100-RSG16-370-M225 370 145 6.3 4.2
A100-RSG16-400-M225 400 175 7.4 4.2
Item code
kcot
S
Size(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rigidity
value
(μm)
δ
G φD H H1 φC L M L1 φC1 φC2
B
T4
0
BT40-RSG12-125-M25
M12 12.5 22 6 24
125
25
100
43 45
2.0 0.3
BT40-RSG12-155-M25 155 130 2.4 0.4
BT40-RSG12-185-M25 185 160 2.7 0.5
BT40-RSG12-150-M50 150
50
100 2.1 0.5
BT40-RSG12-180-M50 180 130 2.5 0.7
BT40-RSG12-210-M50 210 160 2.8 0.9
BT40-RSG12-175-M75 175
75
100 2.3 0.9
BT40-RSG12-205-M75 205 130 2.7 1.1
BT40-RSG12-235-M75 235 160 3.0 1.3
BT40-RSG12-200-M100 200
100
100 2.4 1.4
BT40-RSG12-230-M100 230 130 2.8 1.6
BT40-RSG12-260-M100 260 160 3.1 1.9
BT40-RSG12-225-M125 225
125
100 2.6 2.1
BT40-RSG12-255-M125 255 130 3.0 2.4
BT40-RSG12-285-M125 285 160 3.3 2.8
BT40-RSG16-125-M25
M16 17 25 6 29
125 25
100 52 54
2.6 0.2
BT40-RSG16-150-M50 150 50 2.8 0.3
BT40-RSG16-175-M75 175 75 3.0 0.5
BT40-RSG16-200-M100 200 100 3.2 0.8
BT40-RSG16-225-M125 ※ 225 125 3.4 1.2
B
T5
0
BT50-RSG12-140-M25
M12 12.5 22 6 24
140
25
115
43 45
4.6 0.2
BT50-RSG12-170-M25 170 145 5.0 0.3
BT50-RSG12-200-M25 200 175 5.8 0.4
BT50-RSG12-165-M50 165
50
115 4.7 0.5
BT50-RSG12-195-M50 195 145 5.1 0.6
BT50-RSG12-225-M50 225 175 5.9 0.6
BT50-RSG12-190-M75 190
75
115 4.9 0.8
BT50-RSG12-220-M75 220 145 5.3 1.0
BT50-RSG12-250-M75 250 175 6.1 1.0
BT50-RSG12-215-M100 215
100
115 5.0 1.3
BT50-RSG12-245-M100 245 145 5.4 1.5
BT50-RSG12-275-M100 275 175 6.2 1.6
BT50-RSG12-240-M125 240
125
115 5.2 2.1
BT50-RSG12-270-M125 270 145 5.6 2.3
BT50-RSG12-300-M125 300 175 6.4 2.4
BT50-RSG12-265-M150 265
150
115 5.3 3.0
BT50-RSG12-295-M150 295 145 5.7 3.3
BT50-RSG12-325-M150 325 175 6.5 3.4
BT50-RSG12-290-M175 290
175
115 5.5 4.2
BT50-RSG12-320-M175 320 145 5.9 4.6
BT50-RSG12-350-M175 350 175 6.7 4.6
BT50-RSG16-140-M25
M16 17 25 6 29
140
25
115
52 54
4.8 0.2
BT50-RSG16-170-M25 170 145 5.4 0.2
BT50-RSG16-200-M25 200 175 6.6 0.2
BT50-RSG16-165-M50 165
50
115 5.0 0.3
BT50-RSG16-195-M50 195 145 5.6 0.4
BT50-RSG16-225-M50 225 175 6.8 0.4
BT50-RSG16-190-M75 190
75
115 5.3 0.5
BT50-RSG16-220-M75 220 145 5.9 0.6
BT50-RSG16-250-M75 250 175 7.0 0.6
BT50-RSG16-215-M100 215
100
115 5.5 0.7
BT50-RSG16-245-M100 245 145 6.1 0.9
BT50-RSG16-275-M100 275 175 7.2 0.9
BT50-RSG16-240-M125 240
125
115 5.7 1.1
BT50-RSG16-270-M125 270 145 6.3 1.3
BT50-RSG16-300-M125 300 175 7.4 1.3
BT50-RSG16-265-M150 265
150
115 5.9 1.6
BT50-RSG16-295-M150 295 145 6.5 1.8
BT50-RSG16-325-M150 325 175 7.7 1.8
BT50-RSG16-290-M175 290
175
115 6.1 2.2
BT50-RSG16-320-M175 320 145 6.7 2.4
BT50-RSG16-350-M175 350 175 7.9 2.5
BT50-RSG16-315-M200 315
200
115 6.3 3.0
BT50-RSG16-345-M200 345 145 6.9 3.2
BT50-RSG16-375-M200 375 175 8.1 3.3
BT50-RSG16-340-M225 340
225
115 6.5 3.9
BT50-RSG16-370-M225 370 145 7.1 4.1
BT50-RSG16-400-M225 400 175 8.3 4.2
No Mark：Manufactured upon request only.   Delivery time is about ten days after an order received.
5
L1
φC2